Ron Moore Intercollegiate
LJ Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO

Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Round 2 Results - Saturday, October 9, 2021
Par-Yardage: 72-6415

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 ETSU 271 296 567 -9
2 Cal Poly 287 284 571 -5
3 Denver 285 288 573 -3
4 San Fran 287 291 578 +2
5 Grand Canyon University 286 296 582 +6
6 Kansas 290 294 584 +8
7 Nevada 290 299 589 +13
Rutgers 293 296 589 +13
9 Hawaii 294 296 590 +14
10 Wyoming 293 298 591 +15
Colorado State 292 299 591 +15
Tulane 298 293 591 +15
13 lowa 291 302 593 +17
14 UC Davis 302 302 604 +28
15 Northern Colorado 311 318 629 +53
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Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Pos.

T1
T3
T5
T19
T33

T5
T5
T9
T12
T58

T3

T12
T19
T24
T33

T1
T5
T 40
T 40
T58

T12
T19
T24
T33
T72

T12
T19
T19
T49
T49

To
T 24
T 24
T67
T77

School

ETSU

Tereza Melecka
Hollie Muse
Sera Hasegawa
Alex Crafton
Grace Chin

Cal Poly

Caroline Cantlay
Kamille Dimayuga
Nicole Neale
Kaylyn Noh
Jensen Jalufka

Denver

Anna Krekling
Alyson Bean

Clara Gestsdottir
Anna Zanusso
Katarina Drocarova

San Fran

Toni Sottile
Riana Mission
Annika Borrelli
Hannah Zeman
Jade Siphomsay

Grand Canyon University
Tagiralani Luafalealo
Siripatsorn Patchana
Payton Fehringer
Constanza Guerrero
Alexis Linam

Kansas

Lauren Heinlein
Jordan Rothman
Pear Pooratanopa
Abby Glynn

Sera Tadokoro

Nevada
Victoria Gailey
Kaitlin Fleiner
Leah John
Anitra Khoth
Kayla Nocum

Rnd 1
271
69

65

68

69

71

287
72
70
69
76
7

285
71
68
74
74
72

287
69
72
74
72
76

286
70
70
72
74
75

290
74
69
73
74
74

290
70
72
73
75
78

Rnd 2
296
70

76

74

76

76

284
70
72
74
68
75

288
70
76
71
72
75

201
70
70
75
7
76

296
74
75
74
73
81

294
70
76
72
76
76

299
73
74
73
79
82

Total
567
139
141
142
145
147

571
142
142
143
144
152

573
141
144
145
146
147

578
139
142
149
149
152

582
144
145
146
147
156

584
144
145
145
150
150

589
143
146
146
154
160

To Par

-3
-3

+1
+2
+3

+6

+1
+2
+3
+12

+8

+1
+1
+6
+6

+13

+2
+2
+10
+16
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate

Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

T7
T24
T24
T 37
T 49
T72

T 24
T 40
T 40
T70
T70

10

T12
T53
T58
T58
T58

T10
T12
T33
T 40
T53
T77

T10
T24
T 37
T 40
T53
T 65

13

T12
T 37
T 40
T 67
T81

14

T49
T58
T58
T 67
T72

15

Rutgers

Maeve Rossi
Leigha Devine
Lucrezia Rossettin
Rikke Nordvik
Sun Hwang

Hawaii

Hyeonji Kang
Hana Mirnik
Momo Sugiyama
Monica Johnson
Focus Jonglikit

Wyoming
Meghan Vogt
Kyla Wilde
Morgan Ryan
Jessica Zapf
Samantha Hui

Colorado State
Andrea Bergsdottir
Gabby Minier

Lacey Uchida

Sofia Torres

Friendly Arphamongkol

Tulane

Hannah Rose Bruxvoort
Sandra Vazquez
Daozeng Liu

Hanna Liu

Carlota Palacios

lowa

Paula Miranda
Dana Lerner
Klara Wildhaber
Manuela Lizarazu
Lea Zeitler

UC Davis

Abby Leighton
Naomi Danner
Linette Jun

Elvira Rastvortseva
Marina Mata

Northern Colorado

293
73
71
75
75
74

294
73
77
72
72
81

293
72
69
78
76
76

292
72
73
73
74
80

298
72
77
72
i
79

201
72
75
71
75
73

302
72
78
78
74
80

311

296
73
75
73
75
82

296
73
72
7
83
74

298
72
82
74
76
76

299
72
74
76
7
80

293
74
71
77
74
74

302
72
73
78
79
90

302
78
74
74
80
76

318

589
146
146
148
150
156

590
146
149
149
155
155

501
144
151
152
152
152

501
144
147
149
151
160

501
146
148
149
151
153

593
144
148
149
154
163

604
150
152
152
154
156

629

+13
+2
+2
+4
+6
+12

+14
+2
+5
+5
+11
+11

+15

+7
+8
+8
+8

+15

+3
+5
+7
+16

+15
+2
+4
+5
+7
+9

+17

+4
+5

+10
+19

+28
+6
+8
+8
+10
+12

+53
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Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

T53
T 65
T75
85
87

Jenna Chun

Amy Chitkoksoong
Abbi Fleiner

Maria Vallejo
Camila Velasquez

75
77
75
84
bQ

76
76
82
84
85

151
153
157
168
163

+7
+9
+13
+24
+19
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver
Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Pos.
T9

T24
T 40

T 40
T53
T75
T79
T79

T81
T83
T83
86

Name

Trussy Li

Emma Bryant
Erika Danielsson

Carly Strole

Fancy Arphamongkol
Cristiana Ciasca

Lilly Gentzkow
Michelle Nguyen

Sloane Post
Rachel Stoinski
Alexandra Tomita
Riley McDole

School
Denver
Denver
Denver

Grand Canyon
University

Colorado State
Wyoming

lowa

Wyoming

Northern
Colorado

Wyoming
UC Davis
Wyoming

Rnd 1
73
70
72

73
75
82
85
79

82
82
77
82

Rnd 2
70
76
7

76
76
75
77
83

81
84
89
88

Total
143
146
149

149
151
157
162
162

163
166
166
170

To Par
-1
+2
+5

+5
+7
+13
+18
+18

+19
+22
+22
+26
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 ETSU 271 296 567 -9
2 Cal Poly 287 284 571 -5
3 Denver 285 288 573 -3
4 San Fran 287 291 578 +2
5 Grand Canyon University 286 296 582 +6
6 Kansas 290 294 584 +8
7 Nevada 290 299 589 +13
Rutgers 293 296 589 +13
9 Hawaii 294 296 590 +14
10 Wyoming 293 298 501 +15
Colorado State 292 299 591 +15
Tulane 298 293 591 +15
13 lowa 291 302 593 +17
14 UC Davis 302 302 604 +28
15 Northern Colorado 311 318 629 +53
Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2  Total To Par
1 Tereza Melecka ETSU 69 70 139 -5
Toni Sottile San Fran 69 70 139 -5
3 Hollie Muse ETSU 65 76 141 -3
Anna Krekling Denver 71 70 141 -3
5 Caroline Cantlay Cal Poly 72 70 142 -2
Riana Mission San Fran 72 70 142 -2
Kamille Dimayuga Cal Poly 70 72 142 -2
Sera Hasegawa ETSU 68 74 142 -2
9 Nicole Neale Cal Poly 69 74 143 -1
*Trussy Li Denver 73 70 143 -1
Victoria Gailey Nevada 70 73 143 -1
12 Andrea Bergsdottir Colorado State 72 72 144 E
Kaylyn Noh Cal Poly 76 68 144 E
Meghan Vogt Wyoming 72 72 144 E
Alyson Bean Denver 68 76 144 E
Grand Canyon
Tagiralani Luafalealo University 70 74 144 E
Lauren Heinlein Kansas 74 70 144 E
Paula Miranda lowa 72 72 144 E
19 Clara Gestsdottir Denver 74 71 145 +1
Jordan Rothman Kansas 69 76 145 +1
Grand Canyon
Siripatsorn Patchana University 70 75 145 +1
Alex Crafton ETSU 69 76 145 +1
Pear Pooratanopa Kansas 73 72 145 +1
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PAR 3 SCORING

San Fran
ETSU
Hawaii
Denver
Tulane
Cal Poly
Rutgers
Kansas
UC Davis

G Gvon

Wyoming

lowa

Nevada

Colorado State
Northern Colorado

PAR 4 SCORING

Cal Poly
Denver
Colorado State
Tulane

G Sgnyen

Hawaii

Kansas

San Fran

ETSU

Rutgers

Nevada

UC Davis

lowa

Wyoming
Northern Colorado

PAR 5 SCORING

Kansas
Wyoming
San Fran
Denver
Nevada
ETSU
Tulane
UC Davis
Cal Poly
Rutgers
Colorado State

Grnd&gnyon
Hawaii

Northern Colorado
lowa

3.05
3.20
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.35

3.35
3.40
3.40
3.50
3.55
3.75

3.88
4.10
4.16
4.16

4.20
4.22
4.24
4.26
4.26
4.26
4.32
4.34
4.36
4.38
4.50

4.60
4.65
4.70
4.70
4.75
4.75
4.85
4.90
4.95
4.95
5.00

5.00
5.15
5.15
5.30

Round 2 Team Statistics - Saturday, October 9, 2021

+1
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7

+7
+8
+8
+10
+11
+15

-6

+5
+8
+8

+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+16
+17
+18
+19
+25

-7
-6
-6
-5
-5

-2
-1
-1

+3
+3
+6
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
LJ Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO

Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

EAGLES

Gt grnyon 1
Denver 1
BIRDIES

Cal Poly 20
Tulane 17
San Fran 15
Nevada 14
Wyoming 13
ETSU 13
Grang&gnyon 12
Denver 11
Kansas 11
Rutgers 11
lowa 10
Colorado State 10
Northern Colorado 9
Hawaii 8
UC Davis 7
PARS

Denver 62
Hawaii 60
Kansas 58
Cal Poly 56
San Fran 55
UC Davis 55
Colorado State 55
ETSU 54
Rutgers 52
Tulane 50
Wyoming 49
Bt Gigrvon 9
lowa 45
Nevada 45
Northern Colorado 44
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
LR Hosted by University of Denver
Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course
Round 2 Results - Saturday, October 9, 2021
Par-Yardage: 72-6415

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total
T1 Tereza Melecka ETSU -2 F -5 69 70 139
T1 Toni Sottile San Fran -2 F -5 69 70 139
T3 Hollie Muse ETSU +4 F -3 65 76 141
T3 Anna Krekling Denver -2 F -3 71 70 141
T5 Caroline Cantlay Cal Poly -2 F -2 72 70 142
T5 Riana Mission San Fran -2 F -2 72 70 142
T5 Kamille Dimayuga Cal Poly E F -2 70 72 142
T5 Sera Hasegawa ETSU +2 F -2 68 74 142
T9 Nicole Neale Cal Poly +2 F -1 69 74 143
T9 *Trussy Li Denver -2 F -1 73 70 143
T9 Victoria Gailey Nevada +1 F -1 70 73 143
T12 Andrea Bergsdottir Colorado State E F E 72 72 144
T12 Kaylyn Noh Cal Poly -4 F E 76 68 144
T12 Meghan Vogt Wyoming E F E 72 72 144
T12 Alyson Bean Denver +4 F E 68 76 144
T12 Tagiralani Luafalealo Grand Canyon University +2 F E 70 74 144
T12 Lauren Heinlein Kansas -2 F E 74 70 144
T12 Paula Miranda lowa E F E 72 72 144
T19 Clara Gestsdottir Denver -1 F +1 74 71 145
T19  Jordan Rothman Kansas +4 F +1 69 76 145
T19 Siripatsorn Patchana Grand Canyon University +3 F +1 70 75 145
T19  Alex Crafton ETSU +4 F +1 69 76 145
T19 Pear Pooratanopa Kansas E F +1 73 72 145
T24 Hyeonji Kang Hawaii +1 F +2 73 73 146
T24 Hannah Rose Bruxvoort Tulane +2 F +2 72 74 146
T24 Leigha Devine Rutgers +3 F +2 71 75 146
T24 Payton Fehringer Grand Canyon University +2 F +2 72 74 146
T24 *Emma Bryant Denver +4 F +2 70 76 146
T24 Leah John Nevada +1 F +2 73 73 146
T24 Anna Zanusso Denver E F +2 74 72 146
T24 Maeve Rossi Rutgers +1 F +2 73 73 146
T24 Kaitlin Fleiner Nevada +2 F +2 72 74 146
T33  Grace Chin ETSU +4 F +3 71 76 147
T33 Gabby Minier Colorado State +2 F +3 73 74 147
T33 Katarina Drocarova Denver +3 F +3 72 75 147
T33 Constanza Guerrero Grand Canyon University +1 F +3 74 73 147
T37 Dana Lerner lowa +1 F +4 75 73 148
T37  Sandra Vazquez Tulane -1 F +4 77 71 148
T37 Lucrezia Rossettin Rutgers +1 F +4 75 73 148
T40 Daozeng Liu Tulane +5 F +5 72 7 149
T40 *Erika Danielsson Denver +5 F +5 72 77 149
T40 *Carly Strole Grand Canyon University +4 F +5 73 76 149
T40 Hana Mirnik Hawaii E F +5 77 72 149
T40 Hannah Zeman San Fran +5 F +5 72 e 149
T40 Annika Borrelli San Fran +3 F +5 74 75 149
T40 Klara Wildhaber lowa +6 F +5 71 78 149
T40 Lacey Uchida Colorado State +4 F +5 73 76 149
T40 Momo Sugiyama Hawaii +5 F +5 72 77 149
T49 Abby Glynn Kansas +4 F +6 74 76 150
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
LR Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO

Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course
Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total
T49  Sera Tadokoro Kansas +4 F +6 74 76 150
T49 Rikke Nordvik Rutgers +3 F +6 75 75 150
T49 Abby Leighton UC Davis +6 F +6 72 78 150
T53  *Fancy Arphamongkol Colorado State +4 F +7 75 76 151
T53 Jenna Chun Northern Colorado +4 F +7 75 76 151
T53 Hanna Liu Tulane +2 F +7 7 74 151
T53 Kyla Wilde Wyoming +10 F +7 69 82 151
T53  Sofia Torres Colorado State +5 F +7 74 77 151
T58 Samantha Hui Wyoming +4 F +8 76 76 152
T58 Naomi Danner UC Davis +2 F +8 78 74 152
T58 Jensen Jalufka Cal Poly +3 F +8 7 75 152
T58 Jade Siphomsay San Fran +4 F +8 76 76 152
T58 Morgan Ryan Wyoming +2 F +8 78 74 152
T58 Linette Jun UC Davis +2 F +8 78 74 152
T58 Jessica Zapf Wyoming +4 F +8 76 76 152
T65  Amy Chitkoksoong Northern Colorado +4 F +9 77 76 153
T65 Carlota Palacios Tulane +2 F +9 79 74 153
T67 Anitra Khoth Nevada +7 F +10 75 79 154
T67 Elvira Rastvortseva UC Davis +8 F +10 74 80 154
T67 Manuela Lizarazu lowa +7 F +10 75 79 154
T70 Focus Jonglikit Hawaii +2 F +11 81 74 155
T70 Monica Johnson Hawaii +11 F +11 72 83 155
T72 Sun Hwang Rutgers +10 F +12 74 82 156
T72 Marina Mata UC Davis +4 F +12 80 76 156
T72 Alexis Linam Grand Canyon University +9 F +12 75 81 156
T75 *Cristiana Ciasca Wyoming +3 F +13 82 75 157
T75  Abbi Fleiner Northern Colorado +10 F +13 75 82 157
T77 Kayla Nocum Nevada +10 F +16 78 82 160
T77 Friendly Arphamongkol Colorado State +8 F +16 80 80 160
T79 *Michelle Nguyen Wyoming +11 F +18 79 83 162
T79 *Lilly Gentzkow lowa +5 F +18 85 77 162
T81 Lea Zeitler lowa +18 F +19 73 90 163
T81  *Sloane Post Northern Colorado +9 F +19 82 81 163
T83  *Rachel Stoinski Wyoming +12 F +22 82 84 166
T83 *Alexandra Tomita UC Davis +17 F +22 7 89 166
85 Maria Vallejo Northern Colorado +12 F +24 84 84 168
86 Camila Velasquez Northern Colorado +13 F +19 DQ 85 DQ
86 *Riley McDole Wyoming +16 F +26 82 88 170
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Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

PAR 3 SCORING

Lilly Gentzkow
Tereza Melecka
Annika Borrelli
Linette Jun

Toni Sottile
Lauren Heinlein
Paula Miranda
Sandra Vazquez
Kaylyn Noh
Trussy Li
Hyeonji Kang
Anna Krekling
Riana Mission

Constanza Guerrero
Hana Mirnik

PAR 4 SCORING

Caroline Cantlay
Anna Zanusso
Victoria Gailey
Kaylyn Noh
Kamille Dimayuga
Maeve Rossi
Nicole Neale
Jensen Jalufka
Trussy Li

Riana Mission
Anna Krekling
Andrea Bergsdottir
Sandra Vazquez
Lacey Uchida

Payton Fehringer

PAR 5 SCORING

Leah John
Jessica Zapf
Lucrezia Rossettin
Lauren Heinlein
Meghan Vogt
Dana Lerner

Hannah Rose Bruxvoort

Toni Sottile
Clara Gestsdottir

Siripatsorn Patchana
Jade Siphomsay
Abby Glynn

Fancy Arphamongkol
Pear Pooratanopa
Erika Danielsson

lowa
ETSU
San Fran
UC Davis
San Fran
Kansas
lowa
Tulane
Cal Poly
Denver
Hawaii
Denver
San Fran

G

Hawaii

Cal Poly
Denver
Nevada

Cal Poly

Cal Poly
Rutgers

Cal Poly

Cal Poly
Denver

San Fran
Denver
Colorado State
Tulane
Colorado State

SRS

Nevada
Wyoming
Rutgers
Kansas
Wyoming
lowa
Tulane
San Fran
Denver

Srand Canyon
niversity

San Fran
Kansas
Colorado State
Kansas
Denver

2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50

Round 2 Player Statistics - Saturday, October 9, 2021
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver

Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

EAGLES
Rachel Stoinski Wyoming

d C
Siripatsorn Patchana GrvsSEen
Clara Gestsdottir Denver
BIRDIES
Kaylyn Noh Cal Poly
Toni Sottile San Fran
Caroline Cantlay Cal Poly
Leah John Nevada
Hannah Rose Bruxvoort ~ Tulane
Riana Mission San Fran
Tereza Melecka ETSU
Lacey Uchida Colorado State
Hanna Liu Tulane
Kaitlin Fleiner Nevada
Sandra Vazquez Tulane
Lauren Heinlein Kansas
Victoria Gailey Nevada
Meghan Vogt Wyoming

d C
Siripatsorn Patchana Srrl?\persﬂ?/nyon
PARS
Anna Krekling Denver

. orther;

Amy Chitkoksoong egiensad
Linette Jun UC Davis
Hannah Zeman San Fran
Hana Mirnik Hawaii
Andrea Bergsdottir Colorado State
Trussy Li Denver
Pear Pooratanopa Kansas
Gabby Minier Colorado State
Nicole Neale Cal Poly
Focus Jonglikit Hawaii
Hyeonji Kang Hawaii
Abby Leighton UC Davis
Katarina Drocarova Denver
Grace Chin ETSU

A DMADMADMADOOOOO GO

16

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
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Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Hosted by University of Denver
Oct 8-10, 2021 | Highlands Ranch, CO
Course: Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Hol
e

1
12
18
3
10
14
7
8
9
16
5
6
11
13
17
2
4
15

Par
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Yard
s

400
385
500
414
403
370
385
342
517
390
182
258
497
131
159
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391
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Birdie
s

=
o
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Course Statistics
Round 2 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Pars

52
57
45
59
58
56
44
48
49
48
50
54
44
52
43
38
51
54

Round 1 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Hol
e

1
12
18
3
10
7
8
9
16
17
2
4
15
5
6
11
13
14

Par

PLOOPPOPPROWAWMOAOR_ADMMADdMNOODD

Yard
S

400
385
500
414
403
385
342
517
390
159
537
154
391
182
258
497
131
370

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
S

Birdie
s
12
6
19
4
14
6
4
21
17
15
16
20
11
3
18
32
10
5

Pars

51
45
56
55
53
51
61
58
55
47
52
53
48
51
55
43
63
64

Boge
ys
22
23

18
23
26
35
29
11
29
28
13
16
23
26
19
28
25

Boge
ys
23
30

24
15
26
18

12
21
16
14
22
31
13
10
12
16

O
]
c
=2

NP NEPNNMNMNMNNPRPOWONWOORFRN®W O©

Doubl

WwbhbhwNBAPPAOPPWOPRL O

N O

Other

[

ANONR R R

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.21
4.25
4.69
4.26
4.32
4.32
4.41
4.41
4.86
4.29
3.30
3.99
4.95
3.40
3.53
5.18
3.26
4.28

Rnd
Avg
4.15
4.41
4.93
4.32
4.13
4.34
4.25
4.87
4.01
3.18
5.09
2.93
4.26
3.37
3.97
4.70
3.07
4.17

Par Yards

400
385
500
414
403
370
385
342
517
390
182
258
497
131
159
537
154
391

AWOWWAOAWMOAMDMDMDNINGOLMDRD

Par Yards

400
385
500
414
403
385
342
517
390
159
537
154
391
182
258
497
131
370
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Hole

Hole
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